
CELLAR DOOR and WINE CLUB PRICE LIST   

Constantia Saddle White		

Constantia Saddle Rosé

Constantia Saddle Red

Constantia Glen Sauvignon Blanc

Constantia Glen TWO

Constantia Glen THREE

Constantia Glen FIVE

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2024

2022

Name: _______________________________________________

Delivery Address: ______________________________________

 ____________________________________________

Contact Number: _______________________________________

Email Address: _________________________________________

Wines

Vintage Bottle

R110.00

R125.00

R190.00

Case 12 btls Bottle Case 12 btls Qty

Cellar Door Wine Club ( incl 15% disc )

R210.00

R350.00

R420.00

R745.00

R1260.00

R2100.00

R2520.00

R4470.00

Constantia Saddle

Any wine purchase to the value of R 2500.00 or 
more, to be delivered within South Africa, will 
not incur delivery costs.

Constantia Glen Case 6 btlsBottle

R93.50

R106.25

R161.50

R178.50

R297.50

R357.00

R633.25

R1071.00

R1785.00

R2142.00

R3799.50

Bottle Case 6 btls

New Wine club members need to make an initial 
purchase of at least 12 bottles of our premium 
wine selection to receive the 15% discount 
pricing on future purchaces. Enquire about 
additional Wine Club benefits from one of our 
wine stewards. Terms and conditions apply. 

Olivia Grace (Cape White blend)

Riesling

Chenin Blanc

Rachel Rose (skin-contact White)

Syrah

Rebecca May (Cinsaut/Syrah/Grenache)

2021

2022

2024

2023

2022

2022

R260.00

R260.00

R320.00

R280.00

R300.00

R280.00

R1560.00

R1560.00

R1920.00

R1680.00

R1800.00

R1680.00

Van Wyk Family Wines Case 6 btlsBottle

R221.00

R221.00

R272.00

R238.00 

R255.00

R238.00

R1326.00

R1326.00

R1632.00

R1428.00

R1530.00

R1428.00

Bottle Case 6 btls

Constantia Glen THREE 

Constantia Glen FIVE

Rosemarie & Funa Brut Rosé MCC

R470.00

R960.00

R350.00

Library Selection

Bottle Case 6 btls

Bottle Case 6 btls

R2820.00

R5760.00

R2100.00

Constantia Glen TWO 1.5 Litre

Constantia Glen THREE 1.5 Litre

Constantia Glen FIVE 1.5 Litre

2022

2021

2019

R770.00

R860.00

R1500.00

R3080.00

R3440.00

R6000.00

Magnums Case 4 btlsBottle

R654.50

R731.00

R1275.00

R2618.00

R2924.00

R5100.00

Bottle Case 4 btls

Case 6 btlsBottle

Big Bottles

These prices are only applicable to OFF-PREMISE (take -home) wine sales 

R9000.00

R12000.00

Bottle Case Bottle Case 

R7650.00

R10200.00

-

-

-

-

Constantia Glen FIVE 9 Litre

Constantia Glen FIVE 12 Litre

2013

2016

R1030.20

R1173.00

R1776.50

R1212.00

R1380.00

R2090.00

2019

2018

2018

R399.50

R816.00

R297.50

R2397.00

R4896.00

R1785.00


