## CELLAR DOOR and WINE CLUB PRICE LIST

These prices are only applicable to OFF-PREMISE (take -home) wine sales



Wines		Cellar Door		Wine Club (incl 15% disc)	
Constantia Saddle	Vintage	Bottle	Case 12 btls	Bottle	Case 12 btls
Constantia Saddle White	2023	R110.00	R1212.00	R93.50	R1030.20
Constantia Saddle Rosé	2024	R125.00	R1380.00	R106.25	R1173.00
Constantia Saddle Red	2022	R190.00	R2090.00	R161.50	R1776.50
Constantia Glen		Bottle	Case 6 btls	Bottle	Case 6 btls
Constantia Glen Sauvignon Blanc	2023	R210.00	R1260.00	R178.50	R1071.00
Constantia Glen TWO	2022	R350.00	R2100.00	R297.50	R1785.00
Constantia Glen THREE	2022	R420.00	R2520.00	R357.00	R2142.00
Constantia Glen FIVE	2022	R745.00	R4470.00	R633.25	R3799.50
Magnums		Bottle	Case 4 btls	Bottle	Case 4 btls
Constantia Glen TWO 1.5 Litre	2022	R770.00	R3080.00	R654.50	R2618.00
Constantia Glen THREE 1.5 Litre	2021	R860.00	R3440.00	R731.00	R2924.00
Constantia Glen FIVE 1.5 Litre	2019	R1500.00	R6000.00	R1275.00	R5100.00
Library Selection		Bottle	Case 6 btls	Bottle	Case 6 btls
Constantia Glen THREE	2019	R470.00	R2820.00	R399.50	R2397.00
Constantia Glen FIVE	2018	R960.00	R5760.00	R816.00	R4896.00
Rosemarie & Funa Brut Rosé MCC	2018	R350.00	R2100.00	R297.50	R1785.00
Van Wyk Family Wines		Bottle	Case 6 btls	Bottle	Case 6 btls
Olivia Grace (Cape White blend)	2021	R260.00	R1560.00	R221.00	R1326.00
Riesling	2022	R260.00	R1560.00	R221.00	R1326.00
Chenin Blanc	2024	R320.00	R1920.00	R272.00	R1632.00
Rachel Rose (skin-contact White)	2023	R280.00	R1680.00	R238.00	R1428.00
Syrah	2022	R300.00	R1800.00	R255.00	R1530.00
Rebecca May (Cinsaut/Syrah/Grenache)	2022	R280.00	R1680.00	R238.00	R1428.00
Big Bottles		Bottle	Case	Bottle	Case
Constantia Glen FIVE 9 Litre	2013	R9000.00	-	R7650.00	-
Constantia Glen FIVE 12 Litre	2016	R12000.00	-	R10200.00	-

Delivery Address: _	
Contact Number: _	
Email Address:	

Name:

Any wine purchase to the value of R 2500.00 or more, to be delivered within South Africa, will not incur delivery costs.

New Wine club members need to make an initial purchase of at least 12 bottles of our premium wine selection to receive the 15% discount pricing on future purchaces. Enquire about additional Wine Club benefits from one of our wine stewards. Terms and conditions apply.